

# STATEMENTS OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

For the financial year ended  
31 December 2014

53

	Note	2014 RM	Group 2013 RM Restated	2014 RM	Company 2013 RM
<b>Revenue</b>	4	1,206,398,768	946,112,773	11,184,348	12,501,334
Cost of sales		(1,103,781,639)	(867,335,143)	-	-
<b>Gross profit</b>		102,617,129	78,777,630	11,184,348	12,501,334
<b>Other item of income</b>					
Other operating income	5	8,068,815	6,165,521	-	-
<b>Other items of expenses</b>					
Administration expenses		(43,564,649)	(33,734,459)	(1,130,388)	(725,033)
Share of profit/(loss) of a joint venture		4,686,320	(1,221,124)	-	-
Finance costs	6	(11,967,949)	(11,451,443)	(17,993)	-
<b>Profit before tax</b>	7	59,839,666	38,536,125	10,035,967	11,776,301
Income tax expense	10	(15,241,529)	(2,821,150)	(748,106)	(395,523)
<b>Profit net of tax</b>		44,598,137	35,714,975	9,287,861	11,380,778
<b>Other comprehensive (loss)/income:</b>					
Foreign currency translation		(8,995)	4,986	-	-
<b>Other comprehensive (loss)/income for the year, net of tax</b>		(8,995)	4,986	-	-
<b>Total comprehensive income for the year</b>		44,589,142	35,719,961	9,287,861	11,380,778
<b>Profit attributable to: Owners of the Company</b>		44,598,137	35,714,975	9,287,861	11,380,778
<b>Total comprehensive income attributable to: Owners of the Company</b>		44,589,142	35,719,961	9,287,861	11,380,778
<b>Earnings per share attributable to owners of the Company (sen per share)</b>					
Basic	11	15.22	14.85		

The accompanying accounting policies and explanatory notes form an integral part of the financial statements.